Stadium District Involvement Survey — Summary of Responses 12/02/2019

589 total responses

How are you a part of the stadium district?
589 responses

@ I'm a business owner

@ I'm a property owner

@ I'm a property and business owner
@ I'm a tenant of a property

@ Other

How would you like to be involved during the planning process?

589 responses

TAC member 94 (16%)

Email notifications 311 (52.8%)

407 (69.1%)

Questionnaires and surveys

Attend public meetings 192 (32.6%)

75 (12.7%)

| don't want to be involved
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Contact Info

Name
589 responses

Email
553 responses

Mailing Address

504 responses
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List your top three favorite sports stadium neighborhoods.

What makes them great?
305 responses

See back of summary for list of responses to question.

Regarding economic vitality, what do you think makes a great stadium
district? Rank each between 1 and 5. 1 being the lowest and 5 being the highest.

A mix of businesses, big and small
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Hotel accommodations
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Number of Responses Number of Responses

Number of Responses
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Something that captures the history of the
neighborhood
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Lots of shopping
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Live entertainment: music, dancing, plays, stand-up
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Restaurants, eateries, bars and breweries
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Housing options
500
3 400
[%2]
c
o
>
2 300
o
S 200 184
@ 152
o 132
€
3 100 . 60 58
, ] []
1 2 3 4 5
Ranking
Public space
500
3 400
[%2]
S
&
2 300
o 221
G
5 200
g 133 126
- . . l .
) [ ] [ ]
1 2 3 4 5

Ranking



Stadium District Involvement Survey — Summary of Responses
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Regarding mobility and activity, what do you think makes a great
stadium district? Rank each between 1 and 5. 1 being the lowest and 5 being the

highest.

Number of Responses

Number of Responses
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Use what is already in the neighborhood
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Develop mobility options that prioritize visitor
experience

287

88
- - L]
[ ] [ |

Ranking



Stadium District Involvement Survey — Summary of Responses 12/02/2019

Year round walking and biking amenities
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Integrate mobility with region's transit options
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Increase parking availability
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Develop parking strategies not requiring more parking
spaces
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Develop mobility options for everyday use
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Regarding energy and environment, what do you think makes a great

stadium district? Rank each between 1 and 5. 1 being the lowest and 5 being the
highest.

Develop a model for integrating renewable energy into
the neighborhood
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Identify strategies to promote pedestrian and transit-
oriented developments
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Promote quality of life with urban green space
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Support environmentally sustainable buildings
500
g 400
c
o
Q.
2 300
o 228
s 200
3 127 136
5
100
, 1 —
1 2 3 4 5
Ranking
Make smart technologies integral to infrastructure
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Please state any additional elements for a great stadium district.
236 responses

See back of summary for list of responses to question.



